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Basic 2 CM - Final Standings 
  1 Ellie Bevington, FSC of Rockford 
 
Basic 2 CM-Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Chantel Eggers, Rockford Park District 
  2 Jade Kramer, Northern Illinois SC 
 
Basic 3 CM - Final Standings 
  1 Katelyn Hyser, Northern Illinois SC 
  2 Johnny Hendrickson, Northern Illinois SC 
 
Basic 4 CM - Final Standings 
  1 Hannah Menge, Rockford Park District 
 
Basic 6 CM - Final Standings 
  1 Cassie Hendrickson, Northern Illinois SC 
  2 Kayla Bevington, Northern Illinois SC 
 
Basic 8 CM - Final Standings 
  1 Samantha Davidson, Rockford Park District 
  2 Ryan Pickerill, Rockford Park District 
 
Basic A FS-Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Ellie Bevington, FSC of Rockford 
 
Basic A FS-Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Chantel Eggers, Rockford Park District 
  2 Jade Kramer, Northern Illinois SC 
 
Basic B FS-Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Katelyn Hyser, Northern Illinois SC 
  2 Johnny Hendrickson, Northern Illinois SC 
 
Basic B FS-Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Gabrielle Biehl, Rockford Park District 
 
Basic C FS - Final Standings 
  1 Cassie Hendrickson, Northern Illinois SC 
  2 Kayla Bevington, FSC of Rockford 
 
Basic D FS - Final Standings 
  1 Samantha Davidson, Rockford Park District 
  2 Matisse Weightman, Crystal Ice House 
  3 Ryan Pickerill, Rockford Park District 
 
Beginner FS-Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Kristin Chivers, DuPage FSC 
  2 Cassandra Hyser, Northern Illinois SC 
 
Beginner FS-Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Madeleine Felder, Northern Illinois SC 
 

Freeskate 1-Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Jessica Smith, Rockford Park District 
  2 Molly Freund, Rockford Park District 
  3 Jordan Cabrera, Northern Illinois SC 
 
Freeskate 1-Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Maria Coleman, Northern Illinois SC 
 
Freeskate 1-Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Caroline Dluzen, Rockford Park District 
 
Freeskate 2 - Final Standings 
  1 Amy Frew, Northern Illinois SC 
  2 Ava Oysti, Rockford Park District 
 
Freeskate 4 - Final Standings 
  1 Cassandra Hyser, Northern Illinois SC 
  2 Amanda Stamm, FSC of Rockford 
 
Freeskate 5 - Final Standings 
  1 * 
  2 Madeline Felder, Northern Illinois SC 
 
Limited Beginner FS-Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Cayla Simmons, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  2 Molly Freund, Rockford Park District 
  3 Bradie Tennell, Crystal Ice House 
  4 Jordan Cabrera, Northern Illinois SC 
  5 Jessica Smith, Rockford Park District 
 
Limited Beginner FS-Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Amy Frew, Northern Illinois SC 
  2 Maria Coleman, Northern Illinois SC 
  3 Ava Oysti, Rockford Park District 
 
Limited Beginner FS-Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Caroline Dluzen, Rockford Park District 
 
Pre-Preliminary Comp. Program - Final Standings 
  1 Makala Arn, FSC of Rockford 
 
Pre-Preliminary I FS-Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Katie Mullan, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  2 Becky Clark, Wagon Wheel FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary I FS-Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Amanda Spies, Chicago FSC 
  2 Heather Arcari, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  3 Janessa Weightman, Wagon Wheel FSC 
 
Snowplow Sam CM - Final Standings 
  1 Victoria Eggers, Rockford Park District 
  2 Ciara Kramer, Northern Illinois SC 
  3 Madeline Cwiklo, Rockford Park District 
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Snowplow Sam Program - Final Standings 
  1 Ciara Kramer, Northern Illinois SC 
  2 Gabrielle Hoffman, Rockford Park District 
  3 Madeline Cwilko, Rockford Park District 
 
 


